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4 § 0 HOME BUYERS!!!

SuRoNg .= | | have a great selection of
new homes in several com-
munities in the Caledon, Erin
areas.

RANGE OF PRICES....

L 5
““““““

$1 89, 900
Move in condition - 3bdr. hardwood
floors, bsmt. completely finished with

rec. rm, bdr. plus den/study area. Call
Brenda Payton®. 92-2-120

Excellent value **4 bedroom bunga-|"§¢: &8  §5% about our low mortgage
low **huge country kitchen with| @@ e = rates. 92-1TC

.............
-------

ot

BACKING ONTO PARKETTE

4 bedrooms, main floor family room with walkout to
covered deck, patio & pool, kitchen includes fridge,
stove, dishwasher, broadioom over hardwood, garage
door opener, double paved drive. Call Sandra Naim*.

NOW $214.500 [N

Completely redecorated 3 bedroom, offering
refinished gleaming hardwood floors, air condi- A U e
tioning. High efficiency furnace. Rec room, fin- | . % = R« S&af g8 »" =
ished in pine panelling - large lot. Convenient SEREE L . R

location Call Nick Lorito* for further details. Try
an offer.$164,900, 92-2-110

111111111
'''''''''''''''

built-in appliances **ensuite **swim- | B e Tl
ming pool **horse barn & paddocks | SesssE - p—
**minutes to town. Call Linda* to o L
view. 92-2-112

$1 49 900 .

Backing onto woods” new broadloom. 3
bdr. Walk-out from rec. rm. to yard. Call
Brenda Payton* to inspect. 92-2-122

EXCLUSIVE NEIGHBOURHOOD
Park area court backing onto woods - huge
master suite - pine kitchen - vaulted ceilings &
skylights in family room - walk to schools, hos-
pital, library & shops - Call Sandra Nairn®.
MUST BE SOLD! 91-373

NOW §329,000

IMPECCABLE STYLE

_, e | New 3 bedroom on 3/4 acre.

ety RN e 8 | Backing onto conservation land
BACKING ONTO WOOD!! 1 with river. $389,000 GST includ-

Well cared for family home walk-out from fam. } ed Tom Comery”. 01-384
rm. to treed yard. Eat-in country sized kit. mom
will love the bedroom area. Call Branda Pay

EASY COMMUTE
You'll have no need to worry about
those winter roads. Only 2 km to the

$7,500 DOWN 401. Heating bills will be kept to a min- I'¢
Freshly decorated with main floor family room, | IMmum if you choose to make optimum j & &
ground level rec room, 1-1/2 baths, bright eat- | use of our unique solar heating sys-|§ | =+ ¢ sy g -f -

In kitchen, central air, high efficiency fumace § tem. Explore this 19+ acre country
and more . . . call Sandra Naim®*. 91-432 § estate with Linda®*. 91-404

STONE COUNTRY
CHARMER
97 acres, Highway 7 and Fifth Line
frontage, 4,000 sq. ft. stone home, 2
fireplaces, pool, huge pond. $1.3
million. Call Nick Lorito*. 91-414

GLEN W IIAMS $177?50§ ﬁ
This home has been totally renovat-
ed. Set on parklike lot in "the Glen".
Call Brenda Payton® for a complete
list of all the upgrades. 92-2-103

SIMPLY GORGEOUS
INGLEWOOD-CALEDON
Perhaps the finest country estate lots any-
where in the hills of Caledon. Custom bunga-
lows from $357,000. Only 12 mins. from
Brampton, 2 mins. to Caledon Country Club.
Call Tom Comery”*.

LET'S MAKE A DEAL

Hegan Cres. beauty - family room fireplace, broad-
loom & hardwood, new high efficiency furnace, central
air,»-new doors, sun room, patio, gorgeous trees + UNIQUE

hubs + fenced. Call Sandra Naim’. 91-483 | C1 zoning is an asset to our country
home located only a few hundred
feet from a well travelled main road.
1200 sq. ft. shop, barn & lots of liv-

iIng space. $299,000 makes working
at home affordable. Call Linda* .

S COUNTRY PLEASURE
Upgrades g&nl-::&gl ﬁ%@gzy 2 bedroom

home set on pretty country lot backing
onto trees. Close to Village of Caledon.
Call Brenda Payton®. 92-2-102

PRICE SLASHED!!

3100 sq. ft. claysgr%???cg%onstruction, o'

ceilings, 3/4 acre ravine lot in Wildwood
area, main floor family room & study/den,
2 fireplaces, sunken living room. Call
Nick Lorito®. 92-2-147

i
i

TEN ACRES
Lovely family bungalow on .10
acres with ‘cathedral ceiling &
hardwood. Tom Comery*

$379.000. 91-461
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"WHAT A V
Over 1300 sq. ft. of luxury living on the 4th floor. 2 § et S
airy living & dining with bay windows & walkout to e N iseu ovimanaes TR
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large deck, well located end unit "Rousseau”. Call g
Sandra Naim*, 91-425 ; 8 - AR
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BRAMALEA ROAD

100 acres, all severances avail-
able. Two storey brick home,
barns great for horse operation.
Golf club location. $790,000.
Call Nick Lorito*. 91-295

EXECUTIVE RENTAL
Large 4 bedroom home

$1260/month plus utilities. Five
appliances, central air, central

VICTOHIAN STYLE
Beautiful 4 bedroom on 2 acre

sugar bush. Tranquil beauty.
- $425,000. GST paid. Tom Com-
ery”. 91-388

FULL IN-LAW SUITE

Nestled nicély on a wooded 2.4 acres - 2
woodstoves, kitchen with oak floor, washed

Better call Sandra Nairn* right away. 91'-4?5'

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON & SEE YOUR

, HOME
e PAI MRS \nvEATISED

247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8
'Snl:c Representative ON TV
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